



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

49 181 Total Team
19 41 15 JAZARENO Justine

8 27 24 SOYUD Christine Joy
26 192 Total Team
18 123 19 ALBA Marionne
37 104 Total Team
19 53 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
11 31 16 LACSINA Ivy

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

53 204 Total Team
27 51 16 CATINDIG Dawn Nicole

9 29 8 SANTOS Erika Mae
24 185 Total Team
23 141 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
29 79 Total Team
11 32 5 GANDLER Vanessa
7 20 4 TIAMZON Ernestine

Best Scorer 20 81 16 LACSINA Ivy23 99 5 GANDLER Vanessa

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

59 227 Total Team
16 53 16 LACSINA Ivy
12 45 24 SOYUD Christine Joy
13 94 Total Team

5 25 2 SHARMA Mereophe
3 9 16 LACSINA Ivy
2 95 Total Team
1 19 16 LACSINA Ivy
1 14 13 DOMINGO Celine

22 Total Team
96 416 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 218 Total Team
21 59 8 SANTOS Erika Mae
19 75 5 GANDLER Vanessa

7 86 Total Team
3 23 11 ACUNA Jacqueline
1 7 4 TIAMZON Ernestine

11 109 Total Team
3 18 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
3 17 5 GANDLER Vanessa

33 Total Team
108 413 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 SHARMA Mereophe

3 JUANGCO MaxineL

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

6 TAGAOD Chenie

8 SORENO Baby Jyne

9 BONAFE Theo Bea

10 ABIL Judith

13 DOMINGO Celine

15 JAZARENO JustineL

16 LACSINA Ivy

17 DAPOL Mary Rhose

18 CARANDANG Czarina

19 ALBA Marionne

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

    
L L

    
    


   

    
L L L L L

    


    
    

16

6
1

14

20

3
14

Coach:
Assistant:

SALAK Cristina
ORCULLO Edison

CSS • CIGNAL SUPER SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 DORIA-AQUINO Roselyn

3 ENCARNACION Jewel Hannah Ysabelle

4 TIAMZON Ernestine

5 GANDLER Vanessa

6 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle

7 ORDIALES Maria Jessa

8 SANTOS Erika Mae

10 PANGILINAN Erin Mae

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

14 ARCE Ethan Lainne

16 CATINDIG Dawn NicoleL

17 PEREZ Ivy Jisel

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

24 DUREMDES Ria BeatrizL

   
   
   
    
   
 

    
 

    

L L L L L

 
    

2
1
7

23
2

23

10

7

Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS Cesael
DE GUZMAN Rico

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & RICAHUERTA Philip (NR)

CSS
AKA 3

2 23
25

25
20

25
11

23
25

12
15

108
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:32 0:20 0:33 0:19 2:14

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

25 6962/28/2026

SAN JUAN

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 16:04 End: 18:32 Total: 2:28

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 2/28/2026 18:41 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


