



P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO Preliminary Round

Match: 25 **Date:** 2/28/2026 **Spectators:** 696
City: SAN JUAN
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: **Start:** 16:04 **End:** 18:32 **Total:** 2:28

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
CSS	2	23	25	25	23	12	108
AKA	3	25	20	11	25	15	96
Set duration		0:30	0:32	0:20	0:33	0:19	2:14

Referees: DEL ROSARIO Jocelyn (IR) & RICAHUERTA Philip (NR)

CSS • CIGNAL SUPER SPIKERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	DORIA-AQUINO Roselyn	■	■	■		■	2
3	ENCARNACION Jewel Hannah Ysabelle	□	□		□	□	1
4	TIAMZON Ernestine	□	□	■	■		7
5	GANDLER Vanessa	■	■	■	■	■	23
6	LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle	■	■		□		2
7	ORDIALES Maria Jessa		□			□	
8	SANTOS Erika Mae	■	■	■	■	■	23
10	PANGILINAN Erin Mae				□	■	
11	ACUNA Jacqueline	■	■	■	■	■	10
14	ARCE Ethan Laine						
16	L CATINDIG Dawn Nicole	L	L	L	L	L	
17	PEREZ Ivy Jisel	□				□	
22	CAYUNA Maria Angelica	■	■	■	■	■	7
24	L DUREMDES Ria Beatriz						

Coach: DELOS SANTOS Cesael
Assistant: DE GUZMAN Rico

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	SHARMA Mereophe	■	■	■	■	■	16
3	L JUANGCO Maxine	L	L				
5	SOLTONES Grethcel	■	■	■	■	■	6
6	TAGAOD Chenie	□	□	□	□	□	1
8	SORENO Baby Jyne			□			
9	BONAFE Theo Bea	□	□	□	□		
10	ABIL Judith	□					
13	DOMINGO Celine	■	■	■	■	■	14
15	L JAZARENO Justine	L	L	L	L	L	
16	LACSINA Ivy	■	■	■	■	■	20
17	DAPOL Mary Rhose					□	
18	CARANDANG Czarina						
19	ALBA Marionne	■	■	■	■	■	3
24	SOYUD Christine Joy	■	■	■	■	■	14

Coach: SALAK Cristina
Assistant: ORCULLO Edison

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
57	218	Total Team
21	59	8 SANTOS Erika Mae
19	75	5 GANDLER Vanessa
7	86	Total Team
3	23	11 ACUNA Jacqueline
1	7	4 TIAMZON Ernestine
11	109	Total Team
3	18	22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
3	17	5 GANDLER Vanessa
33		Total Team
108	413	Total Team

23	99	5 GANDLER Vanessa
----	----	-------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
53	204	Total Team
27	51	16 CATINDIG Dawn Nicole
9	29	8 SANTOS Erika Mae
24	185	Total Team
23	141	22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
29	79	Total Team
11	32	5 GANDLER Vanessa
7	20	4 TIAMZON Ernestine

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
□ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent

Scoring Skills
Spike
Block
Serve
Opp. error
Total

Best Scorer

Non scoring Skills
Dig
Set
Reception
Success - Faults
Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
59	227	Total Team
16	53	16 LACSINA Ivy
12	45	24 SOYUD Christine Joy
13	94	Total Team
5	25	2 SHARMA Mereophe
3	9	16 LACSINA Ivy
2	95	Total Team
1	19	16 LACSINA Ivy
1	14	13 DOMINGO Celine
22		Total Team
96	416	Total Team

20	81	16 LACSINA Ivy
----	----	----------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
49	181	Total Team
19	41	15 JAZARENO Justine
8	27	24 SOYUD Christine Joy
26	192	Total Team
18	123	19 ALBA Marionne
37	104	Total Team
19	53	5 SOLTONES Grethcel
11	31	16 LACSINA Ivy

Name game jury president:

Signature: